for more than 180 (one hundred and
eighty)   days,   at   the   end   of   the
period,   the   Supplier   shall   be   by   a
further 30 (thirty)  days prior notice,
entitled   to   terminate   the   Contract
and   Purchaser   shall   pay   to   the
Supplier 105% (one hundred and five
percent)  of   the cost   incurred by the
Supplier   till   the  date  of   termination
as   compensation   after   adjusting
payments   already   made   till   the
termination.   No   consequential
damages   shall   be   payable   by   the
Purchaser to the Supplier in the event